
 

 
  

    

 

 

 
Diocese of Gloucester 

Church House   

College Green  

Gloucester 

GL1 2LY 

Telephone 01452 410022                   Email at dac@glosdioc.org.uk  

 

 

 
Meeting Date Deadline for                                                                                           

Submission of Papers 
 

Thursday 22nd February     Thursday 1st February  
Thursday 25th April      Thursday 4th April 
Thursday 27th June      Thursday 6th June 
Thursday 29th August      Thursday 8th August 
Thursday 24th October      Thursday 3rd October 
Thursday 19th December     Thursday 28th November 
 
 

All meetings begin at 10.00 am at Church House, Gloucester, unless  
otherwise advised. 

 
The deadline for submission of faculty papers which need to be considered by the 

full Committee is always three weeks before the date of the relevant meeting.  
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